
6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM01 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 1 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:09 am

START

ROSEMONT RD

7:11 am

STOP

CARRIAGE WY @ SUNCREST DR [SW]

(1)

7:14 am

STOP

TROON DR @ BRAEMAR DR [NW]

(2)

7:16 am

STOP

1782 HILLCREST DR [SW]

(3)

7:19 am

STOP

CARRIAGE WY @ RAWHIDE ST / RAWHIDE CT [W]

(4)

7:22 am

STOP

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ SUNCREST DR [N]

(5)

7:25 am

STOP

1060 S CLEMATIS RD [N]

(6)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(7)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM02 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 2 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:19 am

START

SALAMO RD @ HOODVIEW AVE

(1)

7:21 am

STOP

ROSEMONT RD @ MEADOWLARK DR [SW]

(2)

7:22 am

STOP

ROSEMONT RD @ IRELAND LN [SW]

(3)

7:24 am

STOP

SUMMIT ST @ BRIDGEVIEW DR [SE]

(4)

7:26 am

STOP

HORTON RD @ PARKVIEW TER [N]

(5)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(6)

Route Last Updated: 6/12/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM03 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 3 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:12 am

START

PONDERAY DR@COEUR D ALENE DR

(1)

7:15 am

STOP

BEACON HILL DR @ LORINDA LN [NW]

(2)

7:18 am

STOP

RIVERVIEW DR @ ROCKRIDGE DR [S]

(3)

7:19 am

STOP

SUNSET AVE @ RIVERWEST APTS [E]

(4)

7:21 am

STOP

CORNWALL ST @ LANCASTER ST [S]

(5)

7:23 am

STOP

SUNSET ELEMENTARY

(6)

7:24 am

STOP

LONG ST @ SIMPSON ST [SW]

(7)

7:27 am

END

SUNSET AVE @ PINE ST/1748 SUNSET [S]

(8)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(9)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM05 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 5 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:21 am

START

SW BOONES FERRY RD@WALNUT TRAILER PARK

(1)

7:22 am

STOP

28670 SW BOBERG RD [E]

(2)

7:24 am

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @ THE TERRENE APTS ENT [NW]

(3)

7:25 am

STOP

SW PARKWAY AVE @- JORY TRAILS ENTRANCE [NW]

(4)

7:28 am

STOP

SW COURTSIDE DR @ SW RACQUET CT [SE]

(5)

7:30 am

STOP

VLAHOS DR@SUNDIAL APTS [NE]

(6)

7:32 am

STOP

SW DAYBREAK ST@SW MORNINGSIDE AVE (E) [SE]

(7)

7:36 am

STOP

26310 SW CANYON CREEK RD - CANYON CREEK APTS [E]

(8)

7:40 am

STOP

SW FROG POND LN @ SW WILLOW CREEK DR [NE]

(9)

7:42 am

END

SW PAINTER DR @ SW WOODBURY LP [NW]

(10)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(11)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM06 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 6 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:13 am

START

BUCK ST@FAILING ST

(1)

7:15 am

STOP

FAILING ST @ FAILING ST (Privte Drive) [SE]

(2)

7:16 am

STOP

LARSON AVE @ TULANE ST [E]

(3)

7:18 am

STOP

JOLIE POINTE RD @ LOWELL AVE [NE]

(4)

7:21 am

STOP

HIDDEN SPRINGS RD @ WILDERNESS DR [N]

(5)

7:23 am

STOP

19500 HIDDEN SPRINGS RD (LARKSPUR APTS) [SE]

(6)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(7)

Route Last Updated: 6/12/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM07 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 7 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:25 am

START

SW LAUSANNE ST@SW VILLEBOIS DR S

(1)

7:27 am

STOP

SW MONTE CARLO AVE @ SW SURREY ST [S]

(2)

7:29 am

STOP

SW COSTA CIRCLE W @ SW PARIS AVE [S]

(3)

7:31 am

STOP

SW COFFEE LAKE DR @ SW BRUSSELS LN [W]

(4)

7:34 am

STOP

SW ORLEANS AVE @ SW BARBER ST [N]

(5)

7:36 am

STOP

SW BARBER ST @ SW YOSEMITE ST [SW]

(6)

7:37 am

STOP

SW CAMELOT ST @ SW PARKWOOD CT [NW]

(7)

7:40 am

END

SW MONTEBELLO DR @SW BRYTON CT [W]

(8)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(9)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM08 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 8 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:09 am

START

CEDAROAK DR@OLD RIVER DR

(1)

7:11 am

STOP

ELMRAN DR @ NIXON AVE [SW]

(2)

7:16 am

STOP

SHADY HOLLOW WAY @ ARBOR DR [SE]

(3)

7:19 am

STOP

ARBOR DR @ WILLAMETTE DR / HWY 43 -PACIFIC WY [W]

(4)

7:21 am

STOP

19888 VIEW DR - VIEW DR @ MARYLHURST DR [S]

(5)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(6)

Route Last Updated: 6/13/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM09 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 9 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:17 am

START

SALAMO RD

7:17 am

STOP

ROGUE WY @ HASKINS RD [N]

(1)

7:19 am

STOP

CRESTVIEW DR @ SUNBREAK LN [NE]

(2)

7:22 am

STOP

DAY RD @ HORIZON DR [SW]

(3)

7:33 am

STOP

STAFFORD ELEM

(4)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(5)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM10 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 10 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:24 am

START

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ CARRIAGE APTS

(1)

7:27 am

STOP

SW WILLAMETTE WAY W @ SW PAULINA DR [W]

(2)

7:29 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE WY E @ AUTUMN PARK APTS [SE]

(3)

7:30 am

STOP

SW WILSONVILLE RD @ AUTUMN PARK APTS [S]

(4)

7:32 am

STOP

30100 SW BROWN RD - TIMBER CREEK VILLAGE [S]

(5)

7:35 am

STOP

5TH ST @ SW BOONES FERRY RD [NW]

(6)

7:41 am

STOP

30865 SW SALMON LN @ WILSON LN [SW]

(7)

7:42 am

STOP

SW ROGUE LN @ SW HOLLY ST [SE]

(8)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(9)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM11 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 11 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:28 am

START

MILL ST

7:28 am

STOP

MILL ST @ TERRITORIAL DR [SW]

(1)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(2)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM12 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 12 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:15 am

START

JOHNSON RD

7:15 am

STOP

JOHNSON RD @ RYAN CT [W]

(1)

7:16 am

STOP

JOHNSON RD @ 19TH ST [W]

(2)

7:17 am

STOP

DEBOK RD @ SUMMERLINN DR [E]

(3)

7:20 am

STOP

BLANKENSHIP RD@WILLAMETTE TERR APTS [W]

(4)

7:28 am

STOP

1323 SW SCHAEFFER RD [NE]

(5)

7:36 am

STOP

24825 SW GAGE RD [NW]

(6)

7:39 am

END

25601 SW NEWLAND RD [W]

(7)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(8)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025



6/13/2025 3:50:26 PM

Bus Stop Locations For BC AM13 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM 13 BOECKMAN CREEK PS AM - SUMMER

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

7:14 am

START

RIVER HEIGHTS CIR@NICOLE DR@NICOLE CT

(1)

7:17 am

STOP

19TH ST @ ORCHARD ST [NW]

(2)

7:19 am

STOP

DOLLAR ST & 8TH AVE [W]

(3)

7:21 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE PS

(4)

7:24 am

STOP

KIMBERLY DR @ CHERYL DR [SE]

(5)

7:26 am

STOP

WILLAMETTE FALLS DR @ EPPERLY WAY [E]

(6)

7:29 am

STOP

SW BORLAND RD @ SW RIBERA LN [E]

(7)

7:37 am

STOP

3000 SW HOMESTEADER RD [N]

(8)

7:39 am

STOP

26227 SW 45TH DR [W]

(9)

7:40 am

STOP

26410 SW 45TH DR [W]

(10)

7:50 am

DEST

BOECKMAN PRIMARY SCHOOL BUS PARKING

(11)

Route Last Updated: 6/11/2025


